

Legislation Details (With Text)

VAR 21-0262				
Variance Requests		Status:	Passed	
		In control:	Land Use Hearing Officer	
4/26/2021		Final action:	4/26/2021	
Applicant: Location: Folio Number: Acreage (+/-): Comprehensiv Service Area:	Billy & Donna I 11036 Walter I 093906.0200 0.709155 acre re Plan: R-1 Rural g:AS-1	Doughty Hunter Rd. s, more or less	requirements.	
	Variance Requ 4/26/2021 Application Nu Applicant: Location: Folio Number: Acreage (+/-): Comprehensiv Service Area: Existing Zoning	Variance Requests 4/26/2021 Application Number: VAR 2 Applicant: Billy & Donna I Location: 11036 Walter I Folio Number: 093906.0200 Acreage (+/-): 0.709155 acre Comprehensive Plan: R-1 Service Area: Rural Existing Zoning:AS-1	Variance RequestsStatus: In control:4/26/2021Final action:4/26/2021Final action:Application Number:VAR 21-0262 Applicant:Applicant:Billy & Donna Doughty Location:Location:11036 Walter Hunter Rd.Folio Number:093906.0200 Acreage (+/-):Acreage (+/-):0.709155 acres, more or less Comprehensive Plan:R-1Service Area:RuralExisting Zoning: AS-1	

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-0262

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
4/26/2021	2	Land Use Hearing Officer	Approved			
3/22/2021	1	Land Use Hearing Officer	Continued			
Application Number: VAR 21-0262		VAR 21-0262				
Applicant:		Billy & Donna Doughty				
Location:		11036 Walter Hunter Rd.				
Folio Number:		093906.0200				
Acreage (+/-):		0.709155 acres, more or less				
Comprehensive Pla	an:	R-1				
Service Area:		Rural				
Existing Zoning:		AS-1				
Request:		Requesting a variance to fence requirements.				